CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Las Flores MS
AM Routes

Route #: 11
Las Flores MS 8:30 AM Start (T-F)

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F
] [v] vl vl

07:26 AM
07:29 AM
07:38 AM
07:44 AM
07:47 AM
07:52 AM
08:05 AM
08:15 AM

Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana

Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)
Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr
Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill

9 E Greenbrier

Coto de Caza Dr @ Brentano Dr

Las Flores Middle School

Route #: 13
Las Flores MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday)

Time

Stop Description

via Glen Abbey

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

Comments

M T WTh F
Wl

07:26 AM
07:29 AM
07:39 AM
07:44 AM
07:47 AM
07:52 AM
08:05 AM
08:15 AM

Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana

Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)
Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr
Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill

9 E Greenbrier

Coto de Caza Dr @ Brentano Dr

Las Flores Middle School

via Glen Abbey

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/10/2025



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Las Flores MS
AM Routes

Route #: 12
Las Flores MS 8:30 AM Start (M-F)

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F

07:11 AM
07:14 AM
07:22 AM
07:25 AM
07:28 AM
07:33 AM
07:37 AM
07:42 AM
07:45 AM
07:49 AM
07:53 AM
07:58 AM
08:01 AM
08:04 AM
08:11 AM
08:19 AM

Coto de Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct

Coto de Caza Dr @ Hilldale Way

Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde

Vista del Verde @ Niblick Lane

Northampton PI @ Lexington Wy (eastbnd & nearside)
Vista del Verde @ Easthill

Coto de Caza Youth Park

Vista del Verde @ Cherry Hills

Vista del Verde @ San Miguel (west - near side)
Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)

Vista del Verde @ Stevenson Lane (near side)

Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)

S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)

S Bend Rd @ Hawthorne Ln (near side: 100" before)
Gingham St before Wrangler Ct (opp 5 Gingham)
Las Flores Middle School

PM Routes

Route #: 24
Las Flores MS 3:11 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)

Time

Stop Description

eastbound & near side

Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

Comments

M T WTh F
vliv[ ]l vl

03:18 PM
03:23 PM
03:26 PM
03:36 PM
03:42 PM
03:45 PM
03:49 PM
04:02 PM

Las Flores Middle School

Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana

Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)
Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr
Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill

9 E Greenbrier

Coto de Caza Dr @ Brentano Dr

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

via Glen Abbey

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/10/2025



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Las Flores MS
PM Routes

Route #: 11
Las Flores MS 2:04 Wed. Early Out

Time

Stop Description

M T WTh F
LW L]

Comments

02:11 PM
02:16 PM
02:19 PM
02:29 PM
02:35 PM
02:38 PM
02:42 PM
02:55 PM

Las Flores Middle School

Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana

Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)
Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr
Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill

9 E Greenbrier

Coto de Caza Dr @ Brentano Dr

Route #: 10
Las Flores MS 3:11 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)

Time

Stop Description

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

via Glen Abbey

M T WTh F
vliv[ ]l vl

Comments

03:18 PM
03:26 PM
03:29 PM
03:35 PM
03:39 PM
03:42 PM
03:46 PM
03:50 PM
03:54 PM
03:59 PM
04:02 PM
04:08 PM
04:13 PM
04:16 PM
04:19 PM
04:27 PM

Las Flores Middle School

Coto de Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct

Coto de Caza Dr @ Hilldale Way

Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)

Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde

Vista del Verde @ Niblick Lane

Northampton Pl @ Lexington Wy (eastbnd & nearside)
Vista del Verde @ Easthill

Coto de Caza Youth Park

Vista del Verde @ Cherry Hills

Vista del Verde @ San Miguel (west - near side)
Vista del Verde @ Stevenson Lane (near side)

Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)

S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)

S Bend Rd @ Hawthorne Ln (near side: 100" before)
Gingham St before Wrangler Ct (opp 5 Gingham)

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

eastbound & near side

Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/10/2025



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Las Flores MS
PM Routes

Route #: 07
Las Flores MS 2:04 Wed. Early Out

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F
LW L]

02:11 PM
02:19 PM
02:22 PM
02:28 PM
02:32 PM
02:35 PM
02:39 PM
02:43 PM
02:47 PM
02:52 PM
02:55 PM
03:01 PM
03:06 PM
03:09 PM
03:12PM
03:20 PM

Las Flores Middle School

Coto de Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct

Coto de Caza Dr @ Hilldale Way

Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)

Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde

Vista del Verde @ Niblick Lane

Northampton Pl @ Lexington Wy (eastbnd & nearside)
Vista del Verde @ Easthill

Coto de Caza Youth Park

Vista del Verde @ Cherry Hills

Vista del Verde @ San Miguel (west - near side)
Vista del Verde @ Stevenson Lane (near side)

Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)

S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)

S Bend Rd @ Hawthorne Ln (near side: 100" before)
Gingham St before Wrangler Ct (opp 5 Gingham)

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

eastbound & near side

Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/10/2025



