Las Flores MS

AM Routes

Route #: 11 Las Flores MS 8:30 AM Start (T-F)			M T W Th F
Time	Stop Description	Comments	
07:26 AM	Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana		
07:29 AM	Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso		
07:38 AM	Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)		
07:44 AM	Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr		
07:47 AM	Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill		
07:52 AM	9 E Greenbrier	via Glen Abbey	
08:05 AM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Brentano Dr		
08:15 AM	Las Flores Middle School	25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF	
Route #	#: 13		MTWThF
	#: 13 Is MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday)		M T W Th F ✓ □ □ □ □
		Comments	
Las Flore	s MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday)	Comments	
Las Flore <i>Time</i>	s MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday) Stop Description	Comments	
Las Flore Time 07:26 AM	s MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday) Stop Description Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana	Comments	
Las Flore Time 07:26 AM 07:29 AM	es MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday) Stop Description Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso	Comments	
Las Flore <u>Time</u> 07:26 AM 07:29 AM 07:39 AM	es MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday) Stop Description Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)	Comments	
Las Flore Time 07:26 AM 07:29 AM 07:39 AM 07:44 AM	es MS 8:30 AM Start (Monday) Stop Description Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side) Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr	Comments via Glen Abbey	
Las Flore Time 07:26 AM 07:29 AM 07:39 AM 07:44 AM 07:47 AM	Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side) Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill		

Las Flores MS

Las Flores Middle School

Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)

Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr

Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill

Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso

9 E Greenbrier

04:02 PM Coto de Caza Dr @ Brentano Dr

03:18 PM

03:23 PM

03:26 PM

03:36 PM

03:42 PM

03:45 PM

03:49 PM

AM Routes

Route #: 12 Las Flores MS 8:30 AM Start (M-F)			M T W Th F V V V V
Time	Stop Description	Comments	
07:11 AM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct		
07:14 AM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Hilldale Way		
07:22 AM	Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde		
07:25 AM	Vista del Verde @ Niblick Lane		
07:28 AM	Northampton PI @ Lexington Wy (eastbnd & nearside)	eastbound & near side	
07:33 AM	Vista del Verde @ Easthill		
07:37 AM	Coto de Caza Youth Park	Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls	
07:42 AM	Vista del Verde @ Cherry Hills		
07:45 AM	Vista del Verde @ San Miguel (west - near side)		
07:49 AM	Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)		
07:53 AM	Vista del Verde @ Stevenson Lane (near side)		
07:58 AM	Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)		
08:01 AM	S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)		
08:04 AM	S Bend Rd @ Hawthorne Ln (near side: 100' before)		
08:11 AM	Gingham St before Wrangler Ct (opp 5 Gingham)		
08:19 AM	Las Flores Middle School	25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF	
<u>PM Ro</u> u	PM Routes		
Route # Las Flore	t: 24 s MS 3:11 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)		M T W Th F V V V V
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	

25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF

via Glen Abbey

 IMPORTANT

 Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.

 PM times are approximate stop times only.

Las Flores MS

PM Routes

Route # Las Flore	t: 11 s MS 2:04 Wed. Early Out		M T W Th F
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
02:11 PM	Las Flores Middle School	25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF	
02:16 PM	Antonio Pkwy @ La Ventana		
02:19 PM	Antonio Pkwy @ Valeroso		
02:29 PM	Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Inverary (far side)		
02:35 PM	Mountain Laurel @ Sycamore Cyn Dr		
02:38 PM	Sycamore Canyon Dr @ Sawmill		
02:42 PM	9 E Greenbrier	via Glen Abbey	
02:55 PM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Brentano Dr		
Route # Las Flore	#: 10 s MS 3:11 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)		M T W Th F
Time	Stop Description	Comments	
03:18 PM	Las Flores Middle School	25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF	
03:26 PM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct		
03:29 PM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Hilldale Way		
03:35 PM	Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)		
03:39 PM	Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde		
03:42 PM	Vista del Verde @ Niblick Lane		
03:46 PM	Northampton PI @ Lexington Wy (eastbnd & nearside)	eastbound & near side	
03:50 PM	Vista del Verde @ Easthill		
03:54 PM	Coto de Caza Youth Park	Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls	
03:59 PM	Vista del Verde @ Cherry Hills		
04:02 PM	Vista del Verde @ San Miguel (west - near side)		
04:08 PM	Vista del Verde @ Stevenson Lane (near side)		
04:13 PM	Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)		
04:16 PM	S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)		
04:19 PM	S Bend Rd @ Hawthorne Ln (near side: 100' before)		
04:27 PM	Gingham St before Wrangler Ct (opp 5 Gingham)		

 IMPORTANT

 Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.

 PM times are approximate stop times only.

Las Flores MS

PM Routes

Route #: 07



Las Flores	MS	2.04	Med W	Early	
Las 1 10165	IVI O	2.04	vveu.	Lan	y Out

Time	Stop Description	Comments
02:11 PM	Las Flores Middle School	25862 Antonio Pkwy, LASF
02:19 PM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Fromby Ct	
02:22 PM	Coto de Caza Dr @ Hilldale Way	
02:28 PM	Vista del Verde @ Oak Park Ln (near side)	
02:32 PM	Van Gogh Way @ Vista Del Verde	
02:35 PM	Vista del Verde @ Niblick Lane	
02:39 PM	Northampton PI @ Lexington Wy (eastbnd & nearside)	eastbound & near side
02:43 PM	Vista del Verde @ Easthill	
02:47 PM	Coto de Caza Youth Park	Vista del Verde & Oak Knolls
02:52 PM	Vista del Verde @ Cherry Hills	
02:55 PM	Vista del Verde @ San Miguel (west - near side)	
03:01 PM	Vista del Verde @ Stevenson Lane (near side)	
03:06 PM	Vela Court @ Phoenix Way (at the park)	
03:09 PM	S Bend Rd @ Sandy Knoll (far side)	
03:12 PM	S Bend Rd @ Hawthorne Ln (near side: 100' before)	
03:20 PM	Gingham St before Wrangler Ct (opp 5 Gingham)	

IMPORTANT Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. PM times are approximate stop times only.